Add：No. 689 Xicheng Road, Zeguo Town, Wenling City, Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
WQ
Submersible Electrci Pump
for Sewage and Sewage
V
E
R

  H
[m]
350WQ1000-10-55-4
350WQ1000-8-45-4
350WQ1000-15-75-4
350WQ1000-20-90-4
350WQ1000-22-110-4
350WQ1000-30-132-4
350WQ1000-6-37-4
Performance Curves
Performance Curves
Model Rated
flow[m³/h] Rated
head[m] Power[kW] Voltage[V] Diameter[mm] Rotational
speed[r/min]
50WQD10-10-0.75 10 10 0.75 220 50 2850
50WQ10-10-0.75 10 10 0.75 380 50 2850
50WQD7-15-1.1 7 15 1.1 220 50 2850
50WQ7-15-1.1 7 15 1.1 380 50 2850
50WQD15-15-1.5(I) 15 15 1.5 220 50 2850
50WQ15-15-1.5(I) 15 15 1.5 380 50 2850
50WQD15-15-1.5 15 15 1.5 220 50 2850
50WQ15-15-1.5 15 15 1.5 380 50 2850
50WQD15-20-2.2 15 20 2.2 220 50 2850
50WQ15-20-2.2(I) 15 20 2.2 380 50 2850
50WQ15-20-2.2 15 20 2.2 380 50 2850
50WQ15-25-3 15 25 3 380 50 2850
50WQ15-32-4(I) 15 32 4 380 50 2900
50WQ15-32-4 15 32 4 380 50 2900
50WQ15-40-5.5 15 40 5.5 380 50 2900
50WQ20-40-7.5(I) 20 40 7.5 380 50 2900
50WQ20-55-11 20 55 11 380 50 2900
50WQ20-60-15 20 60 15 380 50 2900
65WQD15-6-0.75 15 6 0.75 220 65 2850
65WQ15-6-0.75 15 6 0.75 380 65 2850
65WQD20-6-1.1 20 6 1.1 220 65 2850
65WQ20-6-1.1 20 6 1.1 380 65 2850
65WQD25-7-1.5(I) 25 7 1.5 220 65 2850
65WQ25-7-1.5(I) 25 7 1.5 380 65 2850
65WQD25-7-1.5 25 7 1.5 220 65 2850
65WQ25-7-1.5 25 7 1.5 380 65 2850
65WQD25-15-2.2 25 15 2.2 220 65 2850
65WQ25-15-2.2(I) 25 15 2.2 380 65 2850
65WQ25-15-2.2 25 15 2.2 380 65 2850
65WQ25-20-3 25 20 3 380 65 2850
65WQ25-25-4(I) 25 25 4 380 65 2900
65WQ25-25-4 25 25 4 380 65 2900
65WQ30-25-5.5 30 25 5.5 380 65 2900
65WQ30-32-7.5(I) 30 32 7.5 380 65 2900
65WQ40-45-11 40 45 11 380 65 2900
65WQ40-50-15 40 50 15 380 65 2900
80WQD40-9-2.2 40 9 2.2 220 80 2850
80WQ40-9-2.2(I) 40 9 2.2 380 80 2850
80WQ40-9-2.2 40 9 2.2 380 80 2850
80WQ40-15-3 40 15 3 380 80 2850
80WQ40-18-4(I) 40 18 4 380 80 2900
80WQ40-18-4 40 18 4 380 80 2900
80WQ50-18-5.5 50 18 5.5 380 80 2900
80WQ45-22-7.5(I) 45 22 7.5 380 80 2900
80WQ70-30-11 70 30 11 380 80 2900
80WQ70-35
Model Rated
flow[m³/h] Rated
head[m] Power[kW] Voltage[V] Diameter[mm] Rotational
speed[r/min]
-15 70 35 15 380 80 2900
100WQD50-7-2.2 50 7 2.2 220 100 2850
100WQ50-7-2.2 50 7 2.2 380 100 2850
100WQ50-10-3 50 10 3 380 100 2850
100WQ50-15-4(I) 50 15 4 380 100 2900
100WQ50-15-4 50 15 4 380 100 2900
100WQ80-10-5.5 80 10 5.5 380 100 2900
100WQ80-18-7.5(I) 80 18 7.5 380 100 2900
100WQ100-20-11 100 20 11 380 100 2900
100WQ100-25-15 100 25 15 380 100 2900
150WQ100-8-5.5 100 8 5.5 380 150 2900
150WQ100-10-7.5(I) 100 10 7.5 380 150 2900
150WQ150-15-11 150 15 11 380 150 2900
150WQ150-20-15 150 20 15 380 150 2900
200WQ220-8-11 220 8 11 380 200 2900
200WQ220-10-15 220 10 15 380 200 2900
100WQ100-20-11 100 20 11 380 100 1450
3736
WQ Submersible Electrci Pump for  Sewage and Sewage WQ Submersible Electrci Pump for  Sewage and Sewage
Performance Curves Performance Curves
100WQ100-25-15 100 25 15 380 100 1450
100WQ100-30-18.5 100 30 18.5 380 100 1450
100WQ100-35-22 100 35 22 380 100 1450
100WQ100-45-30 100 45 30 380 100 1450
100WQ100-50-37 100 50 37 380 100 1450
100WQ100-55-45 100 55 45 380 100 1450
100WQ100-65-55 100 65 55 380 100 1450
150WQ180-11-11 180 11 11 380 150 1450
150WQ180-15-15 180 15 15 380 150 1450
150WQ180-18-18.5 180 18 18.5 380 150 1450
150WQ200-20-22 200 20 22 380 150 1450
150WQ180-30-30 180 30 30 380 150 1450
150WQ200-30-37 200 30 37 380 150 1450
150WQ200-35-45 200 35 45 380 150 1450
150WQ180-50-55 180 50 55 380 150 1450
150WQ200-60-75 200 30 75 380 150 1450
150WQ200-65-90 200 65 90 380 150 1450
150WQ200-75-110 200 75 110 380 150 1450
150WQ200-80-132 200 80 132 380 150 1450
200WQ250-7-11 250 7 11 380 200 1450
200WQ250-11-15 250 11 15 380 200 1450
200WQ250-15-18.5 250 15 18.5 380 200 1450
200WQ300-16-22 300 16 22 380 200 1450
200WQ250-22
Model Rated
flow[m³/h] Rated
head[m] Power[kW] Voltage[V] Diameter[mm] Rotational
speed[r/min]
-30 250 22 30 380 200 1450
200WQ350-25-37 350 25 37 380 200 1450
200WQ400-25-45 400 25 45 380 200 1450
200WQ300-40-55 300 40 55 380 200 1450
200WQ400-30-55 400 30 55 380 200 1450
200WQ300-45-75 300 45 75 380 200 1450
200WQ300-55-90 300 55 90 380 1450 1450
200WQ400-55-110 400 55 110 380 200 1450
200WQ400-60-132 400 60 132 280 200 1450
250WQ500-7-18.5 500 7 18.5 380 250 1450
250WQ500-9-22 500 9 22 380 250 1450
250WQ600-9-30 600 9 30 380 250 1450
250WQ600-12-37 600 12 37 380 250 1450
250WQ600-15-45 600 15 45 380 250 1450
250WQ600-20-55 600 20 55 380 250 1450
250WQ600-25-75 600 25 75 380 250 1450
250WQ600-30-90 600 30 90 380 250 1450
250WQ600-40-110 600 40 110 380 250 1450
250WQ600-50-132 600 50 132 380 250 1450
250WQ600-60-160 600 60 160 380 250 1450
250WQ600-70-185 600 70 185 380 250 1450
250WQ750-75-200 750 75 200 380 250 1450
300WQ800-7-30 800 7 30 380 300 1450
300WQ800-9-37 800 9 37 380 300 1450
300WQ800-12-45 800 12 45 380 300 1450
300WQ800-15-55 800 15 55 380 300 1450
300WQ800-20-75 800 20 75 380 300 1450
300WQ800-25-90 800 25 90 380 300 1450
300WQ800-30-110 800 30 110 380 300 1450
300WQ800-35-132 800 35 132 380 300 1450
300WQ800-40-160 800 40 160 380 300 1450
300WQ900-40-185 900 40 185 380 300 1450
300WQ1000-45-200 1000 45 200 380 300 1450
300WQ1200-45-250 1200 45 250 380 300 1450
350WQ1000-6-37 1000 6 37 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-8-45 1000 8 45 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-10-55 1000 10 55 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-15-75 1000 15 75 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-18-90 1000 18 90 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-22-110 1000 22 110 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-28
Model Rated
flow[m³/h] Rated
head[m] Power[kW] Voltage[V] Diameter[mm] Rotational
speed[r/min]
-132 1000 28 132 380 350 1450
350WQ1000-35-160 1000 35 160 380 350 1450
350WQ1100-38-185 1100 38 185 380 350 1450
350WQ1300-35-200 1300 35 200 380 350 1450
350WQ1500-36-250 1500 36 250 380 350 1450
400WQ1300-13-75 1300 13 75 380 400 1450
400WQ1300-16-90 1300 16 90 380 400 1450
400WQ1500-17-110 1500 17 110 380 400 1450
400WQ1700-16-132 1700 16 132 180 400 1450
400WQ1600-20-160 1600 20 160 380 400 1450
400WQ1600-25-185 1600 25 185 380 400 1450
400WQ1600-27-200 1600 27 200 380 400 1450
400WQ1600-30-250 1600 30 250 380 400 1450
500WQ2000-16-160 2000 16 160 380 500 1450
500WQ2200-15-185 2200 15 185 380 500 1450
500WQ2500-15-200 2500 15 200 380 500 1450
500WQ2800-15-250 2800 15 250 380 500 1450